
CPA CLASSIQUE NATURELLE MIKE
CLEMENT

VAUDREUIL, QC - AVRIL 29, 2023

FINAL PLACINGS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Martin Tremblay 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Harry Tseflikas 3

2 4 Jasmin Gourgues 6

3 3 Maxime Gosselin 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Emmanuel Georgoulis 3

2 10 Jeff Stern 6

3 7 Claude Lapointe 9

4 8 Gilles Peltier 12

5 9 Yves Simard 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Jeff Stern 3

2 31 Leo Hollier 6

3 11 Louis Coulombe 9



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Marc-Antoine Gervais 3

2 15 Anthony Lacroox 7

3 14 Patrick Giroux 8

4 3 Maxime Gosselin 12

5 16 Pier-Luc Langlais 15

6 12 Alex Brunel 18

7 31 Leo Hollier 21
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 * Harry Tseflikas * 3

2 17 Steven Lauze 7

3 2 Martin Tremblay 8

4 7 Claude Lapointe 12

5 11 Louis Coulombe 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Jasmin Gourgues 3

2 18 Emile Bergeron 6

3 10 Jeff Stern 9



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Mbala N Kiala 3

2 23 Abdulkarim Halak 6

3 3 Maxime Gosselin 9

4 20 Thomas Castonguay 12

5 28 Remy Paquette 15

6 25 Alexandre Lynch 18

7 29 Danovick Pitre 21

8 19 Filipe Alfaiate 24

9 21 Sergiu Cinix 27

10 22 Alex Conta 30

11 26 Benjamin Nadon 33
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Harry Tseflikas 3

2 15 Anthony Lacroox 6

3 4 Jasmin Gourgues 9

4 3 Maxime Gosselin 12

5 20 Thomas Castonguay 15

6 29 Danovick Pitre 18

7 26 Benjamin Nadon 21
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Emmanuel Georgoulis 3

2 8 Gilles Peltier 6

3 9 Yves Simard 9

4 10 Jeff Stern 12



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Mbala N Kiala 3

2 10 Jeff Stern 6

3 31 Leo Hollier 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Marc-Antoine Gervais 3

2 32 Alexander Leonidas 6

3 23 Abdulkarim Halak 10

4 14 Patrick Giroux 11

5 25 Alexandre Lynch 15

6 19 Filipe Alfaiate 18
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Harry Tseflikas 3

2 24 Mbala N Kiala 6

3 33 Maximilian Demers 9

4 34 Miguel Meunier 12

5 17 Steven Lauze 16

6 3 Maxime Gosselin 17

7 29 Danovick Pitre 21

8 12 Alex Brunel 24

9 16 Pier-Luc Langlais 28

10 26 Benjamin Nadon 29



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 * Alex Barrette * 3

2 4 Jasmin Gourgues 6

3 18 Emile Bergeron 9

4 36 Benoit Bourassa 12

5 10 Jeff Stern 15

6 21 Sergiu Cinix 18

7 22 Alex Conta 21
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 38 Benoit Dodd 3

2 41 Olivier Gingue 6

3 1 Fabrizio Di Capua 10

4 43 Hamidi Hamada 11

5 46 Vlachos Tasso 15

6 45 Jonathan Robin 17

7 23 Abdulkarim Halak 20

8 44 Raffaele Leo 24

9 42 Mohamed Reda Hajar 27

10 40 Antoine Fournier 30

11 37 Sebastien Bazinet 33

12 52 Maxyme Pilon 36

13 27 Juan Pablo Nino 39
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Fabrizio Di Capua 4

2 47 Scott Cairns 5



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Schneider Augustin Narcisse 3

2 46 Vlachos Tasso 6

3 31 Leo Hollier 9

4 48 Louis-Philippe Dufresne 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Fabrizio Di Capua 3

2 46 Vlachos Tasso 7

3 50 Gladimir Francois 8

4 23 Abdulkarim Halak 13

5 49 Islem Chougui 14
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 38 * Benoit Dodd * 3

2 34 Miguel Meunier 6

3 33 Maximilian Demers 9

4 41 Olivier Gingue 12

5 43 Hamidi Hamada 15

6 30 Schneider Augustin Narcisse 18

7 45 Jonathan Robin 21

8 44 Raffaele Leo 24

9 53 Kevin Primeau 27

10 31 Leo Hollier 30

11 52 Maxyme Pilon 33

12 51 Kedar Mendhurwar 36



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 47 Scott Cairns 3

2 54 Jonathan Boivin 6

3 56 Giuliano Meli 9

4 55 Francis Houde 12

5 42 Mohamed Reda Hajar 15

6 37 Sebastien Bazinet 18

7 48 Louis-Philippe Dufresne 21

8 27 Juan Pablo Nino 24
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 Marie-Douce Tardif-Dodier 3

2 57 Melanie Bourassa 6

3 61 Lea Juillet 9

4 62 Noemie Rioux 12

5 58 Karen Fitzpatrick 15

6 59 Alexandra Grand-Maison 19

7 60 Kimberlea Jones 20
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 60 Kimberlea Jones 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 Marie-Douce Tardif-Dodier 3

2 57 Melanie Bourassa 6

3 60 Kimberlea Jones 9



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 * Marie-Douce Tardif-Dodier * 3

2 57 Melanie Bourassa 6

3 64 Karol-Ann Belanger 9
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Lea Juillet 3

2 58 Karen Fitzpatrick 6

3 60 Kimberlea Jones 9

4 59 Alexandra Grand-Maison 12
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Noemi Toussaint 4

2 67 Kassandra Mattioli 5

3 65 Ruth Della Vedova 9

4 66 Kira Goin 12
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 Ruth Della Vedova 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Noemi Toussaint 3

2 67 Kassandra Mattioli 6

3 69 Dagmar Lowry 9

4 65 Ruth Della Vedova 12

5 71 Laila Maatoug 15



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 * Shany Hotte-Racine * 3

2 66 Kira Goin 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 Sandrine Lacasse 3

2 80 Noemy Lacasse 6

3 87 Alexandra Poisson 9

4 89 Carolann St-Louis 12

5 88 Elise Rodgers 15

6 82 Roxanne Lemieux 18

7 72 Yvanha Daigle 21

8 78 Noemie Gaudreau 24

9 76 Amy Gardner 27

10 85 Isabel Moniz-Brizard 30

11 74 Manuella Francois-Saint-Cyr 33

12 77 Chloe Gaudreau 37

13 73 Crystal Day 38

14 84 Isabelle Marcil 42

15 86 Martine Pelletier 45

16 71 Laila Maatoug 48

16 75 Elena Gagarina 48

16 79 Amelie Kinlough 48

16 83 Beatrice Letourneau 48



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Paige Vlachos 3

2 91 Sonia Macdonald 6

3 102 Melanie Gaudet 9

4 74 Manuella Francois-Saint-Cyr 12

5 86 Martine Pelletier 15

6 93 Mandy Ouellet 18

7 75 Elena Gagarina 21

8 90 Josephine Brodeur 24

9 92 Genevieve Michon 27
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 97 Catherine Maurice 3

2 95 Vanessa Dallmann 6

3 99 Claudine Peloquin 9

4 98 Maude Pelletier 12

5 96 Cynthia Ductan 15

6 100 Raphaelle Turenne 18

7 73 Crystal Day 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 82 Roxanne Lemieux 3

2 99 Claudine Peloquin 6

3 79 Amelie Kinlough 9

4 96 Cynthia Ductan 11

5 71 Laila Maatoug 15



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 * Sandrine Lacasse * 3

2 89 Carolann St-Louis 6

3 72 Yvanha Daigle 9

4 94 Paige Vlachos 12

5 100 Raphaelle Turenne 16

6 73 Crystal Day 17

7 83 Beatrice Letourneau 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 Alexandra Poisson 3

2 88 Elise Rodgers 6

3 97 Catherine Maurice 9

4 76 Amy Gardner 12

5 84 Isabelle Marcil 15

6 93 Mandy Ouellet 18

7 75 Elena Gagarina 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 80 Noemy Lacasse 3

2 101 Sabrina Bousquet 6

3 39 Rachel Eden 8

4 78 Noemie Gaudreau 12

5 95 Vanessa Dallmann 15

6 85 Isabel Moniz-Brizard 18

7 74 Manuella Francois-Saint-Cyr 21

8 98 Maude Pelletier 24

9 77 Chloe Gaudreau 27
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